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FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News

FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX Morning News
FOX News at Ten

FOX Morning News
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FOX Morning News
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ISSUE: YOUTH ISSUES

3012
DESCRIPTION

Report on teen drivers and accidents.

Report on the Boys and Girls Club of the Pee
Dee summer education program.

Report on Kid’s College in Florence at the
Boys and Girls Club of the Pee Dee.

Report on the importance of family dining time.
Report on the Aynor All Stars Little League
baseball team.

Report on the Aynor All Stars going to the Little
League World Series.

Report on Peace Week 2012 in Myrtle Beach.
Report on the Teen Mom Summer Experience
camp in Horry County.

Report on the Boys and Girls Club of the
Grand Strand.

Report on the new Boys and Girls Club Teen
Center in Myrtle Beach.

Report on the SC Heart Gallery at the Florence
Library to promote adoption.

Report on the upcoming high school football
season.

Report on drug and alcohol use among high
school students.

Report on teen texting and driving.

Report on allowances.

Report on teen mothers in Horry County.
Report on concussions in South Carolina youth
football leagues.

Report on the Teen Angel program for
homeless teens.

Report on the Teen Angel program at North
Myrtle Beach High School.

Report on potential upgrades to parks with
basketball courts in Florence.

Report on teen driving habits.

Report on teen bullying.

The Partnership at Drugfree.org, “Denial”
The Partnership at Drugfree.org, “Enabling”
CDC/Tobacco Prevention, “Destiny”

LENGTH

1:01
2:31

1:50

1:50
:31

1:42

3:21
2:18

2:19
132
137
25
1:18
1:19
1:25
1:56
48
1:45
1:54
146

132
2:04

:30
:30
:30

AIRDATE

Tue July 3
Thu July 5

Fri July 6

Wed July 18
Thu July 19

Fri July 20

Wed July 25
Wed July 25

Fri July 27
Mon July 30
Wed Aug 8
Fri Aug 10
Thu Aug 23
Fri Aug 24
Mon Aug 27
Fri Aug 31
Tue Sept 18
Tue Sept 18
Wed Sept 19
Fri Sept 21

Mon Sept 24
Tue Sept 25

July 1 — Sept 30
July 1 — Sept 30
July 1 — Sept 30



