## ISSUE: YOUTH ISSUES 3Q12

PROGRAM or PSA	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH	AIRDATE
FOX News at Ten	Report on teen drivers and accidents.	1:01	Tue July 3
FOX News at Ten	Report on the Boys and Girls Club of the Pee Dee summer education program.	2:31	Thu July 5
FOX Morning News	Report on Kid's College in Florence at the Boys and Girls Club of the Pee Dee.	1:50	Fri July 6
FOX Morning News	Report on the importance of family dining time.	1:50	Wed July 18
FOX News at Ten	Report on the Aynor All Stars Little League baseball team.	:31	Thu July 19
FOX Morning News	Report on the Aynor All Stars going to the Little League World Series.	1:42	Fri July 20
FOX Morning News	Report on Peace Week 2012 in Myrtle Beach.	3:21	Wed July 25
FOX Morning News	Report on the Teen Mom Summer Experience camp in Horry County.	2:18	Wed July 25
FOX News at Ten	Report on the Boys and Girls Club of the Grand Strand.	2:19	Fri July 27
FOX Morning News	Report on the new Boys and Girls Club Teen Center in Myrtle Beach.	:32	Mon July 30
FOX News at Ten	Report on the SC Heart Gallery at the Florence Library to promote adoption.	:37	Wed Aug 8
FOX Morning News	Report on the upcoming high school football season.	:25	Fri Aug 10
FOX Morning News	Report on drug and alcohol use among high school students.	1:18	Thu Aug 23
FOX Morning News	Report on teen texting and driving.	1:19	Fri Aug 24
FOX Morning News	Report on allowances.	1:25	Mon Aug 27
FOX Morning News	Report on teen mothers in Horry County.	1:56	Fri Aug 31
FOX Morning News	Report on concussions in South Carolina youth football leagues.	:48	Tue Sept 18
FOX News at Ten	Report on the Teen Angel program for homeless teens.	1:45	Tue Sept 18
FOX Morning News	Report on the Teen Angel program at North Myrtle Beach High School.	1:54	Wed Sept 19
FOX News at Ten	Report on potential upgrades to parks with basketball courts in Florence.	:46	Fri Sept 21
FOX Morning News	Report on teen driving habits.	:32	Mon Sept 24
FOX Morning News	Report on teen bullying.	2:04	Tue Sept 25
WFXB PSA	The Partnership at Drugfree.org, "Denial"	:30	July 1 – Sept 30
WFXB PSA WFXB PSA	The Partnership at Drugfree.org, "Enabling"	:30	July 1 – Sept 30 July 1 – Sept 30
WENDESH	CDC/Tobacco Prevention, "Destiny"	:30	July 1 – Sept 30